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PREFIX schema: <http://schema.org/>
PREFIX xsd: <http://www.w3.org/2001/XMLSchema#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName "who-pays.pdf" .
?item parl:registeredInterest false .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_1 .
?___answer_0 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___answer_dateOfAnswer_2 .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName ?___3 . }
OPTIONAL { ?item schema:version ?___4 . }
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}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___3)  ?___4  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10
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